DE ATENDIMENTO SOCTOEDUCATIVO

SUPERINTENDENGCIA DO SI1STEMA ESTADUAL

Governe do Estado do Ceard

INSCRICAO
00204
00448
00630
00828
00121
00099
00601
00274
00970
00127
01023
00156
00398
00157
00278
00218
00262
01051
00082
01055
00561
00251
00974

00931
00110
00672
01069
00603

NOME

MARIO JOSE VIEIRA DE CASTRO
RAIMUNDO NONATO CAPISTRANO GONCALVES
MARCELO COSTA CHAGAS
ANTONIO EUDES DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO CRISTIANO DOS ANJOS DE LIMA
FRANCISCO HALLISON LEMOS DA SILVA
CARLOS GANDARELA DE ARAUJO
WELLITON MIRANDA ARAUJO

DIONiZIO RODRIGUES DE SANTANA
ROBSON DE SOUZA PAULA

PAULO ROBERTO SANTOS SILVA
WILLIAM BEZERRA LEMOS

FRANCISCO ISAAC PEREIRA DE CASTRO
FABIO MATOS COELHO
RICARDO JOSE BESSA
GLERTON DE BRITO BEZERRA

PAULO SERGIO GOMES DE PAIVA
RICARDO DA SILVA SANTOS

TIAGO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE DE ARIMATEA PEREIRA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO WESLEY DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
JOSE CLAUDEMIR ALVES

JANSEN AMORIM DOS SANTOS BARROSO

ANDERSON DA SILVA LIMA

ADRIANO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
FRANCISCO WELLINGTON SOUZA DA COSTA
SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA

TARCISIO FERREIRA MARTINS

1de6

CARGOS

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR



INSCRICAO
00346
00389
00555
00698
00604
00803
00711
00995
00228
00034
00459
00741
00564
00388
00487
01018
00847
00673
00750
00745

00700
00224
00538
00637
00276
00409
00967
00408
00584
00462
00374

NOME

ADRIANO PINTO GOMES

ALEX DA SILVA GONCALVES

MARCELO BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAYTON DA ROCHA GOIS

DEYNA VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA
FRANCISCO EDER BRITO NOJOSA
CLAUDIO LINO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
BENEDITO MESQUITA NEVES FREIRES
MAILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO ANTONIO DE SOUSA UCHOA
ANTONIO FELIPE COSTA SANTOS
FRANCISCO RUBENS SILVA DE ALMEIDA
FRANCISCO JOSE ALMEIDA DUARTE
DAVID SISNANDO ARAUJO BARBOSA
HERMANO ARAUJO DA SILVEIRA
FRANCISCO EVERTON DASILVA LINHARES
KERRY ALISSON AMARAL DE SENNA
FRANCISCO JOSE SOUSA SILVA
CRISTIANO DA PAZ PEREIRA

CRISTIANO DA PAZ PEREIRA

JACKSON FREITAS DE ARAUJO

PAULO SERGIO DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
ROGERIO SOUSA MOREIRA

WAGNER LOPES DE SOUSA

EZEQUIEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

DANIEL MARTINS DE LACERDA

FLAVIO JOSE AZEVEDO SANTIAGO FREITAS

ROBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOSE ARNALDO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
JASIEL TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA

VALTER FRANCISCO DE CARVALHO
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CARGOS

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR



INSCRICAO
00657

00877
00017
00473
00837
00027
00384
00323
00341
00612
00340
00890
00901
00940
00872
00986
01002
01011
00919
01019
01022
01025

01020
01057
01063
01070
00965
00037
00048
00051

NOME
JOAO ABNER LIMA TEMOTEO

ANTONIO EDUARDO MACIEIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO MACIEL DE SOUSA BEZERRA
FRANCISCO ANTONIO PONTES DOS SANTOS
JOSE WELLINGTON ROCHA MURATORI
ARMINDO NAU VASCONCELOS DA SILVA
JONH MAYKON GOMES DE FREITAS

JOSE ALEXANDRE DA CONCEICAO BRAZ
RODRIGO LINO GONCALVES

DAVID BRENER BATISTA GARCIA

JOSE MARIA MATEUS DA SILVA

CARLOS ANDERSON SOUSA DA SILVA
MANUEL GENEFLIDES FERREIRA HERCULANO
ARISTOTELES VIANA OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCO LORETO SALES PINHEIRO
GERALDO MAGELA RODRIGUERS DE SOUSA
ALEXANDRE DE CASTRO GOMES

FRANCISCO MAILSON ALEXANDRE DO NASCIMENTO
THIAGO DO NASCIMENTO ROCHA

MARCUS ANTONIO NASCIMENTO

HERBERT FRUTUOSO SA

FRANCISCO BENTO SOUSA NETO

KAUE LUIZ DE SOUZA AMORIM

ELIZIO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE ACIOLI DE SOUSA
PAULO EDUARDO MARQUES DE SOUSA
RICARDO RODRIGUES DE CASTRO

JOSE ANTEGNAR UCHOA DE AQUINO FILHO
DANIEL LIMA DE CASTRO

MARCELO AUGUSTO DA SILVA
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CARGOS
SOCIOEDUCADOR

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR



INSCRICAO
00079
00125
00065
00087

00088
00098
00102
00096
00105
00100
00120
00130
00136
00140
00161
00164
00182
00267
00259
00282
00301
00281
00365
00405
00412
00416
00339
00428
00425
00442
00456

NOME

THIAGO CARVALHO DO PRADO
ANONIO APRIGIO NETO
FRANCISCO JOELIO DE SOUSA

RAFAEL BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO

ERINALDO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
WALISSON ALEXANDRE DE PAULA
ALEXSANDRO ALVES DE ALENCAR

DANIEL DE SOUZA FEITOZA

JOSE WERES DA SILVA SOUSA

ISMAEL CARLOS DE LIMA

FRANCISCO VALDERLENO DE LIMA SOUSA
ALEXSANDRO LIMA SILVA

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MELO ROSA
JURAI TOME DE ALENCAR

EDGERFERSON AGUIAR DA SILVA

JARDEL DOS SANTOS AGUIAR

EVERTON LIMA BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
DIMMY RUBENS RODRIGUES LIMA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS PEREIRA
FRANCISCO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
NATANAEL HOLANDA DO NASCIMENTO
JUCIANO DA SILVA

DJAIR BEZERRA SILVA

ELIEL MARTINS DA SILVA FILHO

JORGE LUIZ BEZERRA SEVERIANO

FRANCISCO EDUARDO DE AGUIAR CARVALHO

DERIK PINHEIRO MACIEL
JOSE IRIS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE HUGO RIBEIRO

CARLOS WASHINGTON VERAS FEITOSA
CHANDERLEY DOS SANTOS LASARO
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CARGOS

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR



INSCRICAO
00461
00460
00464
00480
00490
00501
00506
00516
00513

00517
00523
00528
00558
00531
00540
00620
00608
00632
00645
00563
00399
00663
00679
00707
00689
00693
00638
00773
00780
00787
00871

NOME

FRANCISCO DANIEL DA SILVA RODRIGUES
NILSON CLEITON BEZERRA NEPOMUCENO
THIAGO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA

JOSE VALDEMIR DO NASCIMENTO

JOAO PEDRO RIBEIRO

KACIO CARVALHO SILVEIRA

WILLIAM EVANGELISTA CARVALHO
FRANCISCO FELIPE DE SOUSA RATTS

JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA FILHO

JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA FILHO
GUTEMBERG ALMEIDA DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO ALEXANDRE DO NASCIMENTO COSTA
EVANIO FERREIRA DE MENEZES

WILKER MAIA SILVA

FRANKLIN SOARES DOS SANTOS MENEZES
ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA COSTA.
AMARAL DA SILVA ARAUJO

TONY MAGNUM UCHOA DE SOUSA
JOHNATAN LIMA DO MONTE

FRANCISCO MARCIO ARAGAO SOUSA
TIAGO MENDES GOMES

EDVAN SILVA DE SOUSA

FRANCISCO LEANDRO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
JOSE ANTONIO ALVES MONTE

ANTONIONI DOS REIS PESSOAS

ROBERTO PEREIRA DE MEDEIROS

JOSAIR PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXSSANDRO FERNANDES DE SOUZA
VENICIO NOGUEIRA DE CASTRO
FRANCISCO LEONARDO LIMA CAETANO
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CARGOS

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR

SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR
SOCIOEDUCADOR



INSCRICAO NOME CARGOS

00860 DAMIAO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA SOCIOEDUCADOR
00885 BRAULINO DIAS DO NASCIMENTO FILHO SOCIOEDUCADOR
00893 FRANCISCA NEUSA NASCIMENTO CRUZ SOCIOEDUCADOR
00897 CLEME ALMEIDA MACHADO NETO SOCIOEDUCADOR
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